final opinion of value, descriptive photographs, assignment conditions and appropriate certif ications.

20151026C1

WEISSENBORN APPRAISAL, LLC

Thank you for your business, it has been a pleasure to serve you.

BEVERLY WEISSENBORN, MAI
ROBERT M. WENZEL

One Hundred Seven Thousand  Dollars
$107,000

December 29, 2015

TUCSON, AZ  85730-1636
6608 E DAVID DR

20151026C1

TUCSON, AZ 85701
201 N STONE AVE., 6TH FLOOR
PIMA COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
MR. TEPLITSKY

WWW.WEISSENBORNAPPRAISAL.COM

Residential Appraisal Report File No.

The purpose of this